
039-19 RFP

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Jennifer Stokes Dan Kruck January 4, 2019

Email: stokjl@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

ABBA Construction Dereck Dewolf (904) 866-2990 estimating@abbaconstruction.com
X

ACON Construction Co. Inc. Frank Anderson (904) 813-4065 fanderson@aconcci.com
X

Auld & White Constructors Lauren Register (904) 296-2555 lregister@auld-white.com
X

CORE Construction 

Company Jay Chung (904) 399-1033 jaychung@core-constructionco.com
X

CPPI Olivia Frick (904) 742-6257 olivia.frick@cppi.com
X

CPPI Hunter Pruitt (352) 339-4552 hunter.pruitt@cppi.com
X

CPPI Wiliam Carle (904) 316-2015 william.carle@cppi.com
X

Gulf Building Chris Ely (228) 257-3006 chrise@gulfbuilding.com
X

Perry McCall Construction Carson McCall (904) 292-2645 cmccall@perry-mccall.com
X

Williams Industrial Jason Arnett (904) 710-6701 jarnett@wisgrp.com
X

WW Gay Mechanical 

Mechanical Contractor, Inc Jim Pyatt (904) 545-0276 jpyatt@wwgmc.com

X X

WW Gay Mechanical 

Mechanical Contractor, Inc Keith Foster (904) 219-4673 kfoster@wwgmc.com

X X

Bentley Architects Siobhan Turner (407) 331-6116 Ext. 105 sturner@baeonline.com
X

HGTA Design Studio John Perez (904) 632-4800 jperez@hotadesign.com
X X

VRL Architects Steve Lazar  sflazar@vrlarchitects.com
X

G.M. Hill Todd Dunavant (904) 280-8244 todd.dunavant@gmhillengineering.com
X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Progressive Design-Build Services for the Westside 

Service Center (WSSC) Renovation Project

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

Location: JEA Westside Service Center, Auditorium 

                      6727 Broadway Ave, Jacksonville, FL 32254 

Mandatory

Pre-Proposal




